CARRIER GUIDE:
E
X
C
A
V
A
T

EXC ROCK LEAD 30 165731
EXC ROCK LEAD 36 165732
EXC ROCK LEAD 42 165733
EXC ROCK LEAD 48 165734
DIRT LEAD -130MM DIA. PART NO.
EXC DIRT LEAD 16 165735
EXC DIRT LEAD 18 165736
EXC DIRT LEAD 20 165737
EXC DIRT LEAD 24 165738
EXC DIRT LEAD 30 165739
EXC DIRT LEAD 36 165740
EXC DIRT LEAD 42 165741
EXC DIRT LEAD 48 165742
FLIGHT | 5', 10' OR 20', S-130mm
ITEM DIA. 5' P/N 10'  P/N 20' P/N
FEX-16 16 165769 165743 165751
FEX-18 18 165770 165744 165752
FEX-20 20 165771 165745 165753
FEX-24 24 165772 165746 165754
FEX-30 30 165773 165747 165755
FEX-36 36 165774 165748 165756
FEX-42 42 165775 165749 165757
FEX-48 48 165776      165750 165758
 EXCAVATOR AUGER SYSTEM
This addition to the excavator line of augers to
be compatible was built to be compatible with
the larger Revolution Series drilling drives.